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Krone BDF 4X IN STOCK + 1.00 HEIGHT

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Beschreibung
WKEAZ000000675312

BDF-System
2015

675312

WKEAZ000000675312

2

0 km

Ubrig

O Truess ...,

18.000 kg
15.220 kg
2.780 kg
870 cm

248 cm



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

